

COST COMPARISON OF BIDDERS

OWNER: City of Muskego PROJECT: Private Property Sanitary Sewer Lateral Rehabilitation (Phase 1) BID OPENING DATE: February 7, 2023

BASE BID				MJ Construction, Inc.		UPI, LLC		Mid City Corporation	
ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
1	6-inch Sanitary Lateral Relay (29)	L.F.	2,480	\$217.00	\$538,160.00	\$200.00	\$496,000.00	\$283.00	\$701,840.00
2	6-inch Sanitary Lateral Pipe Bursting (19)	L.F.	1,650	\$211.00	\$348,150.00	\$240.00	\$396,000.00	\$283.00	\$466,950.00
3	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$11.00	\$3,300.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
4	Asphaltic Concrete Trench Patch 6-inch	TON	170	\$205.00	\$34,850.00	\$233.00	\$39,610.00	\$219.00	\$37,230.00
5	Asphaltic Concrete Driveway 3-inch	SF	250	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00
6	Concrete Driveway 6-inch	SF	550	\$12.00	\$6,600.00	\$17.00	\$9,350.00	\$20.00	\$11,000.00
7	Concrete Carriage Walk 4-inch	SF	200	\$13.00	\$2,600.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
8	Topsoil, Seed, and Mat Restoration	SY	2,000	\$10.50	\$21,000.00	\$13.00	\$26,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00
9	Remove, Salvage & Reinstall Mailboxes (if necessary)	EACH	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
10	Tree Removal (if necessary)	EACH	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,525.00	\$20,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
11	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
12	Silt Fence (if necessary)	LF	300	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$900.00
13	Inlet Protection Type B	EACH	5	\$3.00	\$15.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$85.00	\$425.00
14	Inlet Protection Type D	EACH	5	\$3.00	\$15.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$155.00	\$775.00
15	Warranty CCTV Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Lateral	L.F.	4,130	\$1.00	\$4,130.00	\$9.60	\$39,648.00	\$7.50	\$30,975.00
TOTAL OF ALL ESTIMATED PRICES (ITEMS 1 - 15)					\$971,970.00		\$1,038,908.00		\$1,306,895.00